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L2

L1

C2

C1
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LLNR 24505

CONSTRUCTION
LIMITS

POINT
NUMBER

CL1

CL2

CL3

CL4

CL5

CL6

NORTHING

1,331,246.18

1,331,750.72

1,332,043.30

1,332,082.80

1,332,082.80

1,331,582.80

EASTING

2,791,595.61

2,791,595.61

2,791,851.99

2,792,149.57

2,793,103.57

2,793,103.57

CONSTRUCTION
LIMITS

POINT
NUMBER

CL7

CL8

CL9

CL10

CL11

CL12

NORTHING

1,331,582.80

1,331,071.82

1,331,002.78

1,330,698.19

1,331,007.86

1,331,112.53

EASTING

2,792,070.61

2,792,070.61

2,792,166.76

2,791,948.02

2,791,516.80

2,791,499.63

NOTES

1. CONTACT INFORMATION: CITY OF CRAIG (907) 826-3275

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL LIMIT ALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY TO WITHIN THE
CONSTRUCTION BOUNDARIES SHOWN. THE CONSTRUCTION LIMITS DO NOT DEFINE
EXCLUSIVE USE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE WITH THE CRAIG
HARBORMASTER FOR ANY RESTRICTIONS OR CONDITIONS OF USE FOR
CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES IN THESE AREAS.

MAIN BREAKWATER CURVE TABLE
CURVE #

C2

C1

RADIUS

110.00 DEG

150.00 DEG

LENGTH

158.27'

19.79'

PC

105+02.35

108+77.63

PT

106+60.62

108+97.42

CHORD LENGTH

144.97'

19.78'

CHORD BEARING

N41° 13' 11"E

N86° 13' 11"E

MAIN BREAKWATER ALIGNMENT

DESCRIPTION

START MAIN

CURVE 2 PC

CURVE 2 PT

CURVE 1 PC

CURVE 1 PT

END MAIN

STATION

100+00

105+02.35

106+60.62

108+77.63

108+97.42

115+73.59

NORTHING

1,331,191.55

1,331,693.90

1,331,802.94

1,331,831.50

1,331,832.80

1,331,832.80

EASTING

2,791,845.61

2,791,845.61

2,791,941.14

2,792,156.26

2,792,176.00

2,792,852.16
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